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Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 3476 General Bill, By Norman, Funderburk, Huggins, Bedingfield, Delleney, Felder, Hamilton, Hiott, Lucas, D.C.
Moss, V.S. Moss, Simrill, G.M. Smith, G.R. Smith, J.E. Smith, Toole, Pitts, Finlay, W.J. McLeod, Long, Pope, Daning,
Nanney, Spires, Wood and Allison
Similar (S 0209)
Summary: Transportation Infrastructure Bank
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 11-43-120, 11-43-130, 11-43-150, 11-43-160, 11-43-170, 11-43-180, 11-43-220,
11-43-510, 11-43-520, 11-43-540, 11-43-550, AND 11-43-560, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE CREATION, DUTIES, AND FUNCTIONS OF THE TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE BANK, SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT THE BANK IS ADMINISTERED BY THE COMMISSION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION,
TO ELIMINATE ITS BOARD OF DIRECTORS, TO REVISE THE DEFINITION OF THE TERM "QUALIFIED PROJECT", TO
PROVIDE THAT A PROJECT MAY NOT BE DESIGNATED AS AN ELIGIBLE PROJECT FOR PURPOSES OF BANK
FUNDING IN ADVANCE OF THE CURRENT AVAILABILITY OF FUNDING FOR THE COMPLETION OF THAT SPECIFIC
PROJECT, AND TO REVISE THE CRITERIA THAT MUST BE USED IN MAKING A DETERMINATION WHETHER AN
ELIGIBLE PROJECT IS A QUALIFIED PROJECT.
01/31/13 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 28)
01/31/13 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 28)
02/05/13 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Pitts
02/06/13 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Finlay, W.J.McLeod
02/19/13 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Long, Pope, Daning, Nanney, Spires, Wood, Allison
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